
Championnat de France SENIORS Fighting SAINT ORENS

Catégorie

F-48KG

18/03/2022 20:25

Nom - zone - club
nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1 1
1

2 2
2

3
3 34 4

4

1D DUCHAUSSOY LILOU-92-J
FIGHTING PLESSIS ROBINSON

1D PANAZIO
OPHELIE-76-AMIC.LAIQUE

2D BADIE SANDRA-64-JC
SOUMOULOU VALLEE D OUSSE

BE SARDON CAROLINE-45-AS GIEN
JUDO

1

2

3

4
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2-
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CLASSEMENT

Pause Pause


